JIM NED SPORTS NATION SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

APPLICANT NAME:
AGE:
ADDRESS:
PHONE NUMBER:
JIM NED SPORT(S) PARTICIPATED IN:
COLLEGE OR INSTITUTION TO ATTEND:
HAVE YOU BEEN ACCEPTED YET?
WILL YOU BEGIN FALL SEMESTER?, if not, explain.

***USE A SEPERATE PIECE OF PAPER TO COMPLETE ITEMS 1-3**

- 1. LIST YOUR HIGH SCHOOL ACCOMPLISHMENTS:
- 2. DESCRIBE THE IMPACT THAT PARTICIPATING IN JIM NED ATHLETICS HAS HAD ON YOUR LIFE. (250 words or less)
- 3. BRIEFLY DESCRIBE YOUR NEED FOR FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE.

*A REFERENCE LETTER FROM A TEACHER, COACH, OR ADMINISTRATOR AT JIM NED CISD MUST BE INCLUDED WITH THIS APPLICATION (SEE INSTRUCTIONS).

JIM NED SPORTS NATION SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS

THE APPLICATION DEADLINE IS **APRIL 14th, 4:00PM (cst),** TURNED INTO MRS. COOLEY AT THE HIGH SCHOOL.

APPLICANT MUST HAVE PARTICIPATED IN THE JIM NED ATHLETIC PROGRAM AS A JUNIOR OR SENIOR AND GRADUATED FROM JIM NED HIGH SCHOOL.

*PLEASE USE A SEPARATE PIECE OF PAPER TO ANSWER QUESTIONS ON THE APPLICATION.

*A REFERENCE LETTER IS REQUIRED, REQUEST THIS AS EARLY AS POSSIBLE.

THE REFERENCE LETTER MUST BE SEALED IN AN ENVELOPE BY THE PERSON WRITING THE REFERENCE LETTER. THE REFERENCE ENVELOPE MUST BE TURNED IN WITH YOUR SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION WITH THE NAME OF THE APPLICANT ON THE FRONT OF THE ENVELOPE.

THE FUNDS OF THE SCHOLARSHIP WILL BE DISPERSED ONLY AFTER THE STUDENT HAS OFFICIALLY ENROLLED IN AN INSTITUTION OF POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION. (IT IS NOT, HOWEVER, REQUIRED TO BE CURRENTLY ENROLLED TO APPLY FOR THE SCHOLARSHIP.)

THE JIM NED SPORTS NATION SCHOLARSHIP IS A 1 TIME SCHOLARSHIP, IT IS NOT RENEWABLE.

THE NUMBER OF YEARLY SCHOLARSHIPS AND SPECIFIC DOLLAR AMOUNTS AWARDED WILL DEPEND ON THE FUNDS AVAILABLE FROM SPONSORSHIPS. THIS NUMBER CAN VARY FROM YEAR TO YEAR.